
DIMENSIONS OF LEARNING ACADEMY
Schedule 2023-24
SCHOOL HOURS

MONDAY - THURSDAY 7:55 AM - 3:01 PM
FRIDAY

7:55 AM - 12:00 PM

August 22-25 (Tuesday-Friday) New Instructional Staff Orientation
August 24 (Thursday) Gear-Up for 5th & 6th - 9:30 am OR 11:00 am
August 28-31 (Monday) Teachers return to work
August 29 (Tuesday) Parent Information Night 5:00 pm-6:30 pm

September 1 (Friday) NO SCHOOL for TEACHERS and STUDENTS
September 4 (Monday) Labor Day, NO SCHOOL, District Closed
September 5 (Tuesday) Student's First Day
Sept. 11 - Sept. 22 Testing window for Kindergarten through 8th grade MAP
September 13 (Wednesday) Parent Involvement Night run by Governance Board 7:00 - 8:00 p.m.
Sept. 25 - Oct. 6 Testing window for Kindergarten through 2nd grade Early Literacy Screening

October 12 (Thursday) School Social
October 13 (Friday) Professional In-service (KUSD) for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
October 19 Picture Day

November 3 (Friday) First Quarter Ends - NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS, Teacher Workday
November 8 All-School Field trip - Details to follow
November 8 (Wednesday) KUSD Lottery opens for Charter and Choice schools
November 13 (Monday) Open House for New lottery applicants
November 14 Picture Re-take day
November 16 (Thursday)MS Band/Orchestra Fall Concert 6:30 pm @ Dimensions
November 20-21 Intent to Return forms handed out at Conferences
*November 20 (Monday) Parent/Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal 1:00 p.m.

Conferences 1:30-7:00 p.m.
*November 21 (Tuesday) Parent/Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal 12:00 p.m.

Conferences 12:30-6:30 p.m.
November 22 - 24 (Wednesday-Friday) Thanksgiving Recess, NO SCHOOL, District Closed

Dec. 4 - Dec. 20 Testing for Grade 1 & Grade 5 CogAT
December 6 Intent to return forms due
December 8 (Friday) KUSD Lottery application closes for Charter schools
December 11 (Monday) Lottery draw for the 2024-25 school year. New students only.
December 15 (Friday) Professional In-service (KUSD) for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
December 21-Jan 2 (Thursday) Winter Recess, NO SCHOOL, District Closed
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January 3 (Wednesday) Back To School, Students Report
Jan. 3 - Jan. 18 Testing window for Kindergarten through 8th grade MAP
Jan. 3 - Jan. 26 Testing window for Kindergarten through 2nd grade Early Literacy Screening
January 12 Last day to accept lottery offer for enrollment
January 15 (Monday) Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, NO SCHOOL, District Closed
January 19 (Friday) Second Quarter Ends - NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS, Teacher Workday

February 15 (Thursday) School Social - Time TBD
February 16 (Friday) Professional In-service (KUSD)for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
February 28 (Wednesday) Parent/Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal 1:00 p.m.

Conferences 1:30-7:00 p.m.
February 29 (Thursday) Parent/Teacher Conferences, Student Dismissal 12:00 p.m.

Conferences 12:30-6:30 p.m.

March 1 (Friday) Professional In-service (DOLA) for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
March 15 (Friday) Professional In-service (KUSD) for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
March 18 - April 26 Testing window for 3rd through 8th grade WI Forward
March 21 (Thursday) Grade 2 & 3 Music Program 6:30 pm @ Dimensions
March 28 (Thursday) Third Quarter Ends - NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS, Teacher Workday
March 29-April 7 (Friday) Spring Recess Begins, NO SCHOOL, District Closed

April 8 (Monday) Back To School, Students Report
April 25 (Thursday) Kindergarten & Grade 1 Music Program 6:30 pm @ Dimensions

May 2 (Thursday) School Carnival Time TBD
*May 3 (Friday) Professional In-service (DOLA) for Teachers, NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
May 7 (Tuesday) Grade 4 & 5 Music Program 6:30 pm @ Dimensions
May 13 - May 24 Testing window for Kindergarten through 2nd grade Early Literacy Screening & Testing

window for Kindergarten through 8th grade MAP
May 16 (Thursday) Middle School Band/Orchestra Spring Concert 6:30 pm @ Dimensions
May 24 (Friday) ½ Day, Students dismissed 12:00 p.m. School Closed after Dismissal
May 27 (Monday) Memorial Day, NO SCHOOL, District Closed

June 12 (Wednesday) Last Day of School for Students Dismissal 12:00 p.m.
June 13 (Thursday) Fourth Quarter Ends, Teacher Workday until 1:00pm
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